
McAllen Central Station 6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
10th and Beech 6:02 AM 7:02 AM 8:02 AM 9:02 AM 10:02 AM 11:02 AM 12:02 PM 1:02 PM 2:02 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 5:02 PM 6:02 PM 7:02 PM
10th and Datepalm/Plasma Center 6:03 AM 7:03 AM 8:03 AM 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM
10th and Gumwood/Subway 6:04 AM 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM 7:04 PM
10th and Jasmine/Advance Auto Parts 6:05 AM 7:05 AM 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM 7:05 PM
10th and Nyssa/First Christian Church 6:06 AM 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM
10th and Pecan/Peter Piper Pizza 6:07 AM 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM 7:07 PM
10th and Tamarack/Golden Dragon Chinese 6:08 AM 7:08 AM 8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:08 PM
10th and La Vista/First Cash Pawn 6:09 AM 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM
10th and Harvey/Shogun 6:10 AM 7:10 AM 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:10 PM
10th and Fern/HEB 6:11 AM 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM 7:11 PM
10th and Jonquil 6:12 AM 7:12 AM 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM 7:12 PM
10th and Nolana/BBVA Compass Bank 6:13 AM 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM 7:13 PM
10th and Shasta/Verizon Wireles 6:14 AM 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM 7:14 PM
10th and Zinnia/North Towne Center 6:15 AM 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
10th and Zinnia/Subway 6:16 AM 7:16 AM 8:16 AM 9:16 AM 10:16 AM 11:16 AM 12:16 PM 1:16 PM 2:16 PM 3:16 PM 4:16 PM 5:16 PM 6:16 PM 7:16 PM
10th and Dove/Sprouts 6:17 AM 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM 7:17 PM
10th and Martin 6:18 AM 7:18 AM 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 5:18 PM 6:18 PM 7:18 PM
10th and Robin/911 Center 6:19 AM 7:19 AM 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM
10th and Trenton/HEB 6:20 AM 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM
10th and Trenton/Subway 6:21 AM 7:21 AM 8:21 AM 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM 3:21 PM 4:21 PM 5:21 PM 6:21 PM 7:21 PM
10th and Wisconsin/Olive Garden 6:22 AM 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM 7:22 PM
10th and Frontera 6:23 AM 7:23 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM
Col Rowe and Duke 6:25 AM 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM
Wisconsin and 4th/Best Buy 6:26 AM 7:26 AM 8:26 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM 6:26 PM 7:26 PM
10th and Valencia Market Place 6:28 AM 7:28 AM 8:28 AM 9:28 AM 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM 3:28 PM 4:28 PM 5:28 PM 6:28 PM 7:28 PM
10th and Trenton/Starbucks 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
10th and Robin/Taco Bell 6:32 AM 7:32 AM 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM 5:32 PM 6:32 PM 7:32 PM
10th and Jay/Falcon Bank 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM 7:33 PM
10th and Bluebird/Park Plaza Apartments 6:35 AM 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM 7:35 PM
10th and Wisteria/Luby's 6:36 AM 7:36 AM 8:36 AM 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 1:36 PM 2:36 PM 3:36 PM 4:36 PM 5:36 PM 6:36 PM 7:36 PM
10th and Shasta/Texas Regional Bank 6:37 AM 7:37 AM 8:37 AM 9:37 AM 10:37 AM 11:37 AM 12:37 PM 1:37 PM 2:37 PM 3:37 PM 4:37 PM 5:37 PM 6:37 PM 7:37 PM
10th and Nolana/Barnes and Nobles 6:38 AM 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM 7:38 PM
10th and Kerria/Just A Cut 6:39 AM 7:39 AM 8:39 AM 9:39 AM 10:39 AM 11:39 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:39 PM 5:39 PM 6:39 PM 7:39 PM
10th and Hibiscus/Sierra Title 6:40 AM 7:40 AM 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 5:40 PM 6:40 PM 7:40 PM
10th and Esperanza/El Pato 6:41 AM 7:41 AM 8:41 AM 9:41 AM 10:41 AM 11:41 AM 12:41 PM 1:41 PM 2:41 PM 3:41 PM 4:41 PM 5:41 PM 6:41 PM 7:41 PM
10th and Harvey/Wing Stop 6:42 AM 7:42 AM 8:42 AM 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM 6:42 PM 7:42 PM
10th and La Vista/Frost Motor Bank 6:43 AM 7:43 AM 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 10:43 AM 11:43 AM 12:43 PM 1:43 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:43 PM 5:43 PM 6:43 PM 7:43 PM
10th and Upas/Espi's Restaurant 6:44 AM 7:44 AM 8:44 AM 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:44 PM 6:44 PM 7:44 PM
10th and Redwood 6:45 AM 7:45 AM 8:45 AM 9:45 AM 10:45 AM 11:45 AM 12:45 PM 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
10th and Nyssa/Firestone 6:46 AM 7:46 AM 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM 2:46 PM 3:46 PM 4:46 PM 5:46 PM 6:46 PM 7:46 PM
10th and Jasmine/Lamar Academy 6:47 AM 7:47 AM 8:47 AM 9:47 AM 10:47 AM 11:47 AM 12:47 PM 1:47 PM 2:47 PM 3:47 PM 4:47 PM 5:47 PM 6:47 PM 7:47 PM
10th and Fir/Top Hat Formal Wear 6:49 AM 7:49 AM 8:49 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:49 PM 3:49 PM 4:49 PM 5:49 PM 6:49 PM 7:49 PM
10th and Datepalm/ Mama Mia's 6:50 AM 7:50 AM 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:50 PM 5:50 PM 6:50 PM 7:50 PM
McAllen Central Station 6:54 AM 7:54 AM 8:54 AM 9:54 AM 10:54 AM 11:54 AM 12:54 PM 1:54 PM 2:54 PM 3:54 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM 7:54 PM
*ALL STOPS ARE ESTIMATES

ROUTE 2
Monday-Saturday Schedule: 6 AM - 7 PM



McAllen Central Station 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
10th and Beech 8:02 AM 9:02 AM 10:02 AM 11:02 AM 12:02 PM 1:02 PM 2:02 PM 3:02 PM 4:02 PM 5:02 PM 6:02 PM
10th and Datepalm/Plasma Center 8:03 AM 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM
10th and Gumwood/Subway 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM
10th and Jasmine/Advance Auto Parts 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM 6:05 PM
10th and Nyssa/First Christian Church 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM
10th and Pecan/Peter Piper Pizza 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM
10th and Tamarack/Golden Dragon Chinese 8:08 AM 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM 5:08 PM 6:08 PM
10th and La Vista/First Cash Pawn 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM
10th and Harvey/Shogun 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:10 PM
10th and Fern/HEB 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM
10th and Jonquil 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM
10th and Nolana/BBVA Compass Bank 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM
10th and Shasta/Verizon Wireless 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM
10th and Zinnia/North Towne Center 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM
10th and Zinnia/Subway 8:16 AM 9:16 AM 10:16 AM 11:16 AM 12:16 PM 1:16 PM 2:16 PM 3:16 PM 4:16 PM 5:16 PM 6:16 PM
10th and Dove/Sprouts 8:17 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17 PM 3:17 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM 6:17 PM
10th and Martin 8:18 AM 9:18 AM 10:18 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 1:18 PM 2:18 PM 3:18 PM 4:18 PM 5:18 PM 6:18 PM
10th and Robin/911 Center 8:19 AM 9:19 AM 10:19 AM 11:19 AM 12:19 PM 1:19 PM 2:19 PM 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM
10th and Trenton/HEB 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM
10th and Trenton/Subway 8:21 AM 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM 3:21 PM 4:21 PM 5:21 PM 6:21 PM
10th and Wisconsin/Olive Garden 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM
10th and Frontera 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM
Col Rowe and Duke 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:24 PM 6:24 PM
Wisconsin and 4th/Best Buy 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:25 PM
10th and Valencia Market Place 8:26 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM 6:26 PM
Trenton and Valencia Market Place 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 11:27 AM 12:27 PM 1:27 PM 2:27 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 5:27 PM 6:27 PM
Trenton and 17th 8:28 AM 9:28 AM 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM 3:28 PM 4:28 PM 5:28 PM 6:28 PM
Trenton and 21st 8:29 AM 9:29 AM 10:29 AM 11:29 AM 12:29 PM 1:29 PM 2:29 PM 3:29 PM 4:29 PM 5:29 PM 6:29 PM
23rd and Warbler 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
23rd and Fairmont 8:31 AM 9:31 AM 10:31 AM 11:31 AM 12:31 PM 1:31 PM 2:31 PM 3:31 PM 4:31 PM 5:31 PM 6:31 PM
Oxford and 29th 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM 5:32 PM 6:32 PM
29th and Notre Dame 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM
29th and Indian Hill 8:34 AM 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM 3:34 PM 4:34 PM 5:34 PM 6:34 PM
29th and Auburn 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM
29th and Xenops 8:36 AM 9:32 AM 10:36 AM 11:32 AM 12:36 PM 1:32 PM 2:36 PM 3:32 PM 4:36 PM 5:32 PM 6:36 PM
29th and Pelican/Regency Park Estates 8:37 AM 9:33 AM 10:37 AM 11:33 AM 12:37 PM 1:33 PM 2:37 PM 3:33 PM 4:37 PM 5:33 PM 6:37 PM
Lark and 25th/Lark Library 8:38 AM 9:35 AM 10:38 AM 11:35 AM 12:38 PM 1:35 PM 2:38 PM 3:35 PM 4:38 PM 5:35 PM 6:38 PM
Lark and 24th/Lark Landing Estates 8:39 AM 9:36 AM 10:39 AM 11:36 AM 12:39 PM 1:36 PM 2:39 PM 3:36 PM 4:39 PM 5:36 PM 6:39 PM
23rd and Mona 8:40 AM 9:37 AM 10:40 AM 11:37 AM 12:40 PM 1:37 PM 2:40 PM 3:37 PM 4:40 PM 5:37 PM 6:40 PM
23rd and Eagle 8:41 AM 9:38 AM 10:41 AM 11:38 AM 12:41 PM 1:38 PM 2:41 PM 3:38 PM 4:41 PM 5:38 PM 6:41 PM
23rd and Zinnia/Texas Regional Bank 8:42 AM 9:39 AM 10:42 AM 11:39 AM 12:42 PM 1:39 PM 2:42 PM 3:39 PM 4:42 PM 5:39 PM 6:42 PM
North Transfer Station 8:43 AM 9:40 AM 10:43 AM 11:40 AM 12:43 PM 1:40 PM 2:43 PM 3:40 PM 4:43 PM 5:40 PM 6:43 PM
23rd and Orchid/Dairy Queen 8:44 AM 9:41 AM 10:44 AM 11:41 AM 12:44 PM 1:41 PM 2:44 PM 3:41 PM 4:44 PM 5:41 PM 6:44 PM
23rd and Jonquil/Spectrum 8:45 AM 9:42 AM 10:45 AM 11:42 AM 12:45 PM 1:42 PM 2:45 PM 3:42 PM 4:45 PM 5:42 PM 6:45 PM
23rd and Fern/Flamingo Bowl 8:46 AM 9:43 AM 10:46 AM 11:43 AM 12:46 PM 1:43 PM 2:46 PM 3:43 PM 4:46 PM 5:43 PM 6:46 PM
23rd and Harvey/Planet Fitness 8:47 AM 9:44 AM 10:47 AM 11:44 AM 12:47 PM 1:44 PM 2:47 PM 3:44 PM 4:47 PM 5:44 PM 6:47 PM
23rd and La Vista 8:48 AM 9:45 AM 10:48 AM 11:45 AM 12:48 PM 1:45 PM 2:48 PM 3:45 PM 4:48 PM 5:45 PM 6:48 PM
23rd and Vine/Pizza Hut 8:49 AM 9:46 AM 10:49 AM 11:46 AM 12:49 PM 1:46 PM 2:49 PM 3:46 PM 4:49 PM 5:46 PM 6:49 PM
23rd and Quince 8:50 AM 9:47 AM 10:50 AM 11:47 AM 12:50 PM 1:47 PM 2:50 PM 3:47 PM 4:50 PM 5:47 PM 6:50 PM
23rd and Pecan/Walgreens 8:51 AM 9:48 AM 10:51 AM 11:48 AM 12:51 PM 1:48 PM 2:51 PM 3:48 PM 4:51 PM 5:48 PM 6:51 PM
23rd and Maple/Tejas Rental 8:52 AM 9:49 AM 10:52 AM 11:49 AM 12:52 PM 1:49 PM 2:52 PM 3:49 PM 4:52 PM 5:49 PM 6:52 PM
23rd and Ivy/Housing Authority 8:53 AM 9:50 AM 10:53 AM 11:50 AM 12:53 PM 1:50 PM 2:53 PM 3:50 PM 4:53 PM 5:50 PM 6:53 PM
23rd and Ebony/Auto Zone 8:54 AM 9:51 AM 10:54 AM 11:51 AM 12:54 PM 1:51 PM 2:54 PM 3:51 PM 4:54 PM 5:51 PM 6:54 PM
Business 83 and 23rd/Whataburger 8:55 AM 9:52 AM 10:55 AM 11:52 AM 12:55 PM 1:52 PM 2:55 PM 3:52 PM 4:55 PM 5:52 PM 6:55 PM
Business 83 and 22nd/SGS 8:56 AM 9:53 AM 10:56 AM 11:53 AM 12:56 PM 1:53 PM 2:56 PM 3:53 PM 4:56 PM 5:53 PM 6:56 PM
McAllen Central Station 8:57 AM 9:54 AM 10:57 AM 11:54 AM 12:57 PM 1:54 PM 2:57 PM 3:54 PM 4:57 PM 5:54 PM 6:57 PM

ROUTE 2 - SUNDAY ONLY
Sunday Schedule: 8 AM - 6 PM 


